
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/47 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
16-NOV-2016 AND 22-NOV-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-NOV-2016 AND 22-NOV-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 23rd November  2016

114996

120727

154513

155813

184939

186323

219145

234840

260587
267269

322366

324308

343871

360266

386020

407239

412810

412935

419113

424749

470783

471985

479970

486239

486306

505967

508339

514469

515868

519427

523079

526257

527644

529930

530613

543737

552695

558254

564924

569499

569500

569501

569502

569503

572552

575367

579041

580281

583169

584595

587838
588465

591054

17/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

22/11/2016

18/11/2016

21/11/2016

22/11/2016

18/11/2016

17/11/2016
17/11/2016

18/11/2016

17/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

17/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

22/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

17/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

22/11/2016

22/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

21/11/2016

22/11/2016

17/11/2016

17/11/2016

17/11/2016

17/11/2016
17/11/2016

21/11/2016

MARCHMONT PACKAGING EXPORTS LIMITED 
Changed To FOUR ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOLICITORS MUTUAL DEFENCE FUND LIMITED 
Changed To R&Q IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
CHEVAL RIDING CLUB LIMITED Changed To CHEVAL 
RIDING CLUB COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CHEVAL (JORDANSTOWN) LIMITED Changed To 
CHEVAL (JORDANSTOWN) COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
WORKSHOP DIRECT LIMITED Changed To IRWIN 
GROUP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
COMHAR CHATHAIR CHORCAI TEORANTA 
Changed To CORK CITY PARTNERSHIP COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
TOLKA AREA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed To 
DUBLIN NORTH WEST AREA PARTNERSHIP 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
QUEST INNS LIMITED Changed To L A LOAN 
ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
BYNYA LIMITED Changed To ANQUIRO LIMITED
FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENT & MARKETING LIMITED 
Changed To HOBBS FINANCIAL PRACTICE LIMITED
COUNTY WEXFORD CITIZENS INFORMATION 
SERVICE LIMITED Changed To COUNTY WEXFORD 
CITIZENS INFORMATION SERVICE
LAN MED NAUTILUS LIMITED Changed To TI 
SPARKLE IRELAND TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED
IRELAND CHAPTER - PMI LIMITED Changed To 
IRELAND CHAPTER-PMI COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
WILTON LATE NIGHT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed 
To REGIONAL WAY LIMITED
ARDEE STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To ARDEE STREET OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIARAN HUGHES ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed 
To MARY HUGHES FOOD TECHNICAL & 
REGULATORY AFFAIRS LIMITED
YOUNG SOCIAL INNOVATORS LIMITED Changed To 
YOUNG SOCIAL INNOVATORS
CARRICKMINES GREEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED Changed To CARRICKMINES GREEN 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ABBEYWATCH LIMITED Changed To HOMESECURE 
LIMITED
MACQUARIE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To CARRAUNTOOHILL PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL EUROPEAN SENIOR LOANS 
LIMITED Changed To BARINGS EUROPEAN LOAN 
LIMITED
DUNCRUN CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To OWCC
LIMITED
SETANTA INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED 
Changed To LMM INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT 
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL LOANS LIMITED 
Changed To BARINGS GLOBAL LOAN LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARINGS 
GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
SOLICITORS MUTUAL CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To R&Q IRELAND CLAIMS SERVICES 
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL MEZZANINE 1 LIMITED Changed 
To BARINGS MEZZANINE LOAN 1 LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL LOANS 1 LIMITED Changed To 
BARINGS GLOBAL SPECIAL SITUATIONS CREDIT 1 
LIMITED

ASHLEYVALE LIMITED Changed To EI PROPERTIES 
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL LOANS 2 LIMITED Changed To 
BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 1 
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 2 LIMITED Changed To 
BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 2 
LIMITED
V24 BEVERAGE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
NUTRAPLENISH LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 1 LIMITED Changed To 
BARINGS GLOBAL HIGH YIELD CREDIT 
STRATEGIES LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS 2 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARINGS 
GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS 2 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
MANAGED PEN SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
ANITECH PROPERTIES LIMITED
KINGDOM TREASURE CHRISTIAN CENTRE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
KINGS TREASURE CHRISTIAN CENTRE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LIVE ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To CAPSERV 
LIMITED
SHAW DIGITAL LIMITED Changed To LIVE ACADEMY 
EDUCATION LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL EUROPEAN LOANS STRATEGY 1 
LIMITED Changed To BARINGS EUROPEAN LOAN 
STRATEGY 1 LIMITED
GAP AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To QUAIL AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-1 LIMITED 
Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) 
QA-1 LIMITED
GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-2 LIMITED 
Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) 
QA-2 LIMITED
GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-3 LIMITED 
Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) 
QA-3 LIMITED
SM DUFFY RACING LIMITED Changed To SDR STUD 
LIMITED
BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 3 LIMITED Changed To 
BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 3 
LIMITED
RANDWICK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To RANDWICK EQUITY INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
LEVEL 7 NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To LEVEL 7 
NETWORK LIMITED
MAYO HOMECARE SUPPORT LIMITED Changed To 
AGHRA LIMITED
AC FINANCE MSN42341 LIMITED Changed To AC 
FINANCE AIR EUROPA B787-8 LIMITED
FLORINDA LIMITED Changed To LABKAZ LIMITED
WILD ATLANTIC WAY SOAPS & BATH PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Changed To WILD ATLANTIC NATURAL 
SOAPS & BATH PRODUCTS LIMITED
ROCKTURE 5 LIMITED Changed To ROCKTURE 
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED


