



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2016/F/47** 

**REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN** 

16-NOV-2016 AND 22-NOV-2016

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-NOV-2016 AND 22-NOV-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
114996	MARCHMONT PACKAGING EXPORTS LIMITED Changed To FOUR ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	17/11/2016	515868	ASHLEYVALE LIMITED Changed To <b>EI PROPERTIES LIMITED</b>	17/11/2016
120727	SOLICITORS MUTUAL DEFENCE FUND LIMITED Changed To R&Q IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	17/11/2016	519427	BABSON CAPITAL LOANS 2 LIMITED Changed TO BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 1 LIMITED	21/11/2016
154513	CHEVAL RIDING CLUB LIMITED Changed To <b>CHEVAL RIDING CLUB COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE</b>	•	523079	BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 2 LIMITED Changed To BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 2 LIMITED	21/11/2016
155813	CHEVAL (JORDANSTOWN) LIMITED Changed TO CHEVAL (JORDANSTOWN) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	22/11/2016	526257	V24 BEVERAGE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To NUTRAPLENISH LIMITED	17/11/2016
184939	WORKSHOP DIRECT LIMITED Changed To IRWIN GROUP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	18/11/2016	527644	BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 1 LIMITED Changed To BARINGS GLOBAL HIGH YIELD CREDIT	21/11/2016
186323	COMHAR CHATHAIR CHORCAI TEORANTA Changed To <b>CORK CITY PARTNERSHIP COMPANY</b>	21/11/2016	529930	STRATEGIES LIMITED  BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS 2  PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To BARINGS	21/11/2016
219145	TOLKA AREA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed TO DUBLIN NORTH WEST AREA PARTNERSHIP	22/11/2016		GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	
234840	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE QUEST INNS LIMITED Changed To L A LOAN	18/11/2016	530613	MANAGED PEN SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO ANTECH PROPERTIES LIMITED	22/11/2016
260587	ACQUISITIONS LIMITED BYNYA LIMITED Changed To ANQUIRO LIMITED	17/11/2016	543737	KINGDOM TREASURE CHRISTIAN CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	22/11/2016
267269	FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENT & MARKETING LIMITED Changed To HOBBS FINANCIAL PRACTICE LIMITEI	ס	552695	KINGS TREASURE CHRISTIAN CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE LIVE ACADEMY LIMITED Changed To CAPSERV	21/11/2016
322366	COUNTY WEXFORD CITIZENS INFORMATION SERVICE LIMITED Changed To COUNTY WEXFORD	18/11/2016	558254	LIMITED  SHAW DIGITAL LIMITED Changed To LIVE ACADEMY	
324308	CITIZENS INFORMATION SERVICE LAN MED NAUTILUS LIMITED Changed To TI SPARKLE IRELAND TELECOMMUNICATIONS	17/11/2016	564924	EDUCATION LIMITED  BABSON CAPITAL EUROPEAN LOANS STRATEGYT LIMITED Changed To BARINGS EUROPEAN LOAN	
343871	LIMITED IRELAND CHAPTER - PMI LIMITED Changed TO IRELAND CHAPTER-PMI COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	22/11/2016	569499	STRATEGY 1 LIMITED GAP AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To QUAIL AVIATION LEASING (IRELAND)	21/11/2016
360266	WILTON LATE NIGHT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To REGIONAL WAY LIMITED	22/11/2016	569500	LIMITED GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND)	21/11/2016
386020	ARDEE STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To ARDEE STREET OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	21/11/2016	569501	LIMITED GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-1 LIMITED	21/11/2016
407239	CIARAN HUGHES ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To MARY HUGHES FOOD TECHNICAL & REGULATORY AFFAIRS LIMITED	21/11/2016	569502	Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-1 LIMITED GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-2 LIMITED	21/11/2016
412810	YOUNG SOCIAL INNOVATORS LIMITED Changed TO YOUNG SOCIAL INNOVATORS	17/11/2016		Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-2 LIMITED	
412935	CARRICKMINES GREEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CARRICKMINES GREEN OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	( 22/11/2016	569503	GAP AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-3 LIMITED Changed To QUAIL AVIATION FINANCE (IRELAND) QA-3 LIMITED	21/11/2016
419113	ABBEYWATCH LIMITED Changed To HOMESECURE LIMITED	22/11/2016	572552	SM DUFFY RACING LIMITED Changed To <b>SDR STUD LIMITED</b>	
424749	MACQUARIE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To CARRAUNTOOHILL PHARMACEUTICAL		575367	BABSON CAPITAL CREDIT 3 LIMITED Changed To BARINGS GLOBAL MULTI-CREDIT STRATEGY 3 LIMITED	21/11/2016
470783	BABSON CAPITAL EUROPEAN SENIOR LOANS LIMITED Changed TO BARINGS EUROPEAN LOAN	21/11/2016	579041	RANDWICK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To RANDWICK EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	22/11/2016
471985	DUNCRUN CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To <b>OWCO</b> LIMITED	C22/11/2016	580281	LEVEL 7 NETWORKS LIMITED Changed To LEVEL 7 NETWORK LIMITED	17/11/2016
479970	SETANTA INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To <b>LMM INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT</b>	21/11/2016	583169 584595	MAYO HOMECARE SUPPORT LIMITED Changed TO <b>AGHRA LIMITED</b> AC FINANCE MSN42341 LIMITED Changed To <b>AC</b>	17/11/2016 17/11/2016
486239	LIMITED BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL LOANS LIMITED Changed To BARINGS GLOBAL LOAN LIMITED	21/11/2016	587838	FINANCE AIR EUROPA B787-8 LIMITED FLORINDA LIMITED Changed To LABKAZ LIMITED	17/11/2016
486306	BABSON CAPITAL GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To <b>BARINGS</b>	21/11/2016	588465	WILD ATLANTIC WAY SOAPS & BATH PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To WILD ATLANTIC NATURAL SOAPS & BATH PRODUCTS LIMITED	17/11/2016
505967	GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY SOLICITORS MUTUAL CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED	17/11/2016	591054	ROCKTURE 5 LIMITED Changed To ROCKTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	21/11/2016
508339	Changed To R&Q IRELAND CLAIMS SERVICES LIMITED BABSON CAPITAL MEZZANINE 1 LIMITED Changed	21/11/2016			
514469	To BARINGS MEZZANINE LOAN 1 LIMITED BABSON CAPITAL LOANS 1 LIMITED Changed To	21/11/2016			
	BARINGS GLOBAL SPECIAL SITUATIONS CREDIT LIMITED	1			